
pč Priezvisko  a  meno  ∑ 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Poč.

1 Bižák Jozef 294 24 6 30
2 Kohút Milan 284 16 12 2 30
3 Šuster Miroslav 274 9 17 3 1 30
4 Labus Peter 273 10 15 3 2 30
5 Garajček Boris 272 10 14 4 2 30
6 Jánoš Miloslav 271 7 17 6 30
7 Hozza Radoslav 268 9 13 5 3 30
8 Frko Juraj 266 10 14 5 1 30
9 Gondek Ľudovít 265 6 14 9 1 30

10 Meždej Ján 258 6 11 8 5 30
11 Bartoš Miroslav 253 8 10 6 5 1 30
12 Krajňak Mikuláš 253 6 14 5 3 1 1 30
13 Semko Ľubomír 248 5 8 12 2 1 2 30
14 Lukáč Ján 247 5 13 4 6 1 1 30
15 Labuda Štefan 246 6 11 8 0 3 1 1 30
16 Pavol Ľubomír 245 4 11 9 4 1 1 30
17 Ogurčák Dušan 204 3 9 4 7 2 5 30
18 Pavol Michal 201 4 7 9 3 1 6 30
19 Voľanský Jozef 182 3 10 4 2 1 2 8 30
20 Pipka Ján 165 1 9 2 5 3 1 9 30
21 Duľa Jozef 165 1 6 6 5 3 9 30
22 Dutko Branislav 165 3 3 14 1 2 7 30
23 Kačmár Matúš 148 1 6 5 2 5 11 30
24 Rímsky Ján 140 1 4 4 4 4 2 11 30
25 Bako Štefan ml. 139 0 9 4 2 2 13 30
26 Hanák Marián 139 6 3 4 3 3 11 30
27 Čičman Jozef 123 4 1 7 1 1 1 15 30
28 Bako Štefan st. 121 2 1 4 6 3 14 30
29 Hutnik Marek 99 2 5 2 0 3 18 30
30 Rams Roman 61 1 1 3 3 22 30
31 Pipka Martin 39 1 1 1 2 25 30
32 Tomaščík Ivan 20 1 1 1 27 30
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Priezvisko a meno ∑ 5 3 0 -10
1 Frko Juraj 45 9
2 Hozza Radoslav 43 8 1
3 Gondek Ľudovít Rozstrel 41 7 2
4 Krajňak Mikuláš Rozstrel 41 7 2
5 Jánoš Miloslav 34 5 3
6 Múdry Ivan 32 4 4

Kohút Milan 30 8 1
Garajček Boris 30 8 1

9 Pavol Michal 29 4 3
10 Pavol Ľubomír 28 2 6
11 Šuster Miroslav 26 4 2
12 Labus Peter 25 2 5
13 Meždej Ján 23 8 1 2
14 Pipka Ján 21 5 2 1

Lukáč Ján 19 4 3 1
Ferenčák Dominik 19 4 3 1

17 Dutko Branislav 17 3 4 1
18 Duľa Jozef 15 5 0
19 Rímsky Ján 10 2
20 Labuda Štefan 9 4 3 2

Ogurčák Dušan 8 6 1
Bižák Jozef 8 1 1

23 Kačmár Matúš 6 2
24 Tomaščík Ivan 3 2 1 1
25 Bartoš Miroslav 1 1 2 1
26 Čičman Jozef -5 3 2
27 Voľanský Jozef -9 3 2 3
28 Hutnik Marek -20 2 3
29 Rams Roman -22 1 1 3
30 Hanák Marián -25 1 3
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Priezvisko a meno Štartov
né

Za 
položku ∑∑ ∑ 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 C

Bižák Jozef Stoj 191 96 6 4 0
Benchrest 191 95 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 10

Kohút Milan Stoj 190 94 4 6 2
Benchrest 190 96 9 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10

Jánoš Miloslav Stoj 187 95 5 5 3
Benchrest 187 92 9 10 9 10 9 9 10 8 10 8

Bartoš Miroslav Stoj 179 86 3 3 1 3 2
Benchrest 179 93 9 10 9 9 10 9 8 9 10 10

Labus Peter Stoj 179 91 3 5 2 1
Benchrest 179 88 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 10 8 8

Dutko Branislav Stoj 171 82 2 5 1 1 1
Benchrest 171 89 9 7 9 9 8 9 10 9 10 9

Meždej Ján Stoj 167 70 3 2 2 1 1
Benchrest 167 97 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10

Voľanský Jozef Stoj 161 95 5 5 4
Benchrest 161 66 9 9 8 8 0 7 9 8 0 8

Pavol Michal Stoj 159 89 1 7 2
Benchrest 159 70 8 7 7 10 10 8 10 10 0 0

Pavol Ľubomír Stoj 132 66 1 2 3 2 1
Benchrest 132 66 10 8 8 7 0 9 8 7 9 0

Krajčí Gustáv Stoj 106 72 2 1 0 3 2 2 0 0 0
Benchrest 106 34 0 0 0 0 9 7 10 0 0 8

Rímsky Ján Stoj 97 74 1 5 0 1 0 1 1 1 1
Benchrest 97 23 0 0 0 0 8 0 7 8 0 0
Stoj 0 0
Benchrest 0 0
Stoj 0 0
Benchrest 0 0
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